Produced from: July 2022

(€

SSS

RRRRRRR:

=

RRRRR,

RRRRRR,

r

RARRARRRRL,

SSSSS

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSASSS

(SN

(0

(¢

A

==K

ASSSSSSNSAS

AN

~
|

without pop-up waste:
B5191AA

with pop-up waste-plastic:

B5190AA

for article:

%%GAA
7)

117

min.350

B5190AA
B5191AA

167

145

77

—

147

min.350

BC816AA

145
77

| —

79

Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever w/logo B960338AA 1 Pcs.
2 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge @35mm B961475NU 1 Pcs.
6 Perlator M24x1-A B964943AA 1 Pcs.
7 Fixation set B964701NU 1 Pcs.
8 Pop-up waste-plastic B961096NU 1 Pcs.
9 Fl.pexhose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
M10x1-L445mm
10 Pull-up rod-compl. B964703AA 1 Pcs.
11+11 Rosette decorative B961108AA 1 Pcs.

07.2022



Produced from: May 2019

B4223AA
B5191AA

145

17

min.350

v
M
M
M
M
M
N
N9
Vi
M
M
N
M
M
N
M
M
M
M
N
M
39

2xG1/2

2xG3/8

B5190AA

167

17

min.350

|
|
|
I
I
I
|
‘ [
‘ [
‘ [
‘ [
I
| |
‘ | L)
| | i |
1WA IV
1 | VY for article:
| ‘ &g‘ &g‘ or article: g
! ‘ :sgi ;s;i BC816AA Y
‘ [ f f
! XA KA
I
| | ;sg; §g: BC816AA
I | ’\" ’\/‘ 145
| NN
! ! NN
! | A A
‘ MM
| MM ‘f’
: | :s’i :s‘i ********* o5t 109 R
| | VY :
| : }%’: &(2 235 max.30
| N
‘ ‘ NN
| L
} I U
[ | ) g
I
‘ |
SRR 13
2xG3/8
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever w/logo B960338AA 1 Pcs. 12 Pull-up rod-compl. B964703AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 13 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
3 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs. 14+14' Rosette decorative B961108AA 1 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @35mm B961475NU 1 Pcs.
7 Body basin 1 Pcs.
8 Perlator M24x1-A B964943AA 1 Pcs.
9 Fixation set B964701NU 1 Pcs.
10 Pop-up waste-plastic B961096NU 1 Pcs.
11 Flex hose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
M10x1/8x12/L400
Flex hose G1/2 B960413NU 1 Pcs. (for B4223AA)
M10x1/8x12/L400

05.2019



